

111 0268 032 05

1300 South Evergreen Park Dr. SW PO Box 47250 Olympia, WA 98504-7250 360-664-1222 fax 360-586-1181



Common Carrier Broker Registration - Application

Application Fee: \$25.00

TYPE OF OPERATION: (Check all that apply)	warder X Broker (Intrastate) □Broke	er (Interstate FMCSA)
BOND IN THE AMOUNT OF \$10,000 MUST A	CCOMPANY THIS REGISTRATIO	ON APPLICATION
Applicant Name: John A Huisey		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Trade Name (if any): Five J'S tinckin	<i>u</i>	
Trade Name (if any): Five J'S tincking Mailing Address: 1/240 L; bby Ro	NE Olympia	UA 48506
Physical Address (if different than mailing address)		
Phone Number: 360 790 6818	Fax Number 360- 78	6-8175
U.B.I. Number: 601 509-518		8
Business Structure:		
Name Title Sole Prop.	Stock Distribution or Perce	C
↓ If you are registering as a FMCSA regulated broker	, you must attach a copy of your bon	d and operating
If you are registering as a FMCSA regulated broker authority. Signature of Applicant	, you must attach a copy of your bon Owner Title	d and operating S / 31/2011 Date
authority. Signature of Applicant	Ow Nef Title	d and operating S / 31/2011 Date
authority. Signature of Applicant	Title F PAYMENT:	d and operating S/31/2011 Date
authority. Signature of Applicant TYPE O	Title F PAYMENT:	d and operating S 3 2011 Date Expiration Date Month/Year
Signature of Applicant TYPE O	Title F PAYMENT: rCard	Date Expiration Date Month/Year
authority. Signature of Applicant TYPE O	Title F PAYMENT: rCard	Date Expiration Date Month/Year nation is true and
Signature of Applicant TYPE O Cash Check Money Order AMEX Maste Amount: \$ CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for false correct, that I am authorized to execute and file this document	Title F PAYMENT: rCard	Expiration Date Month/Year mation is true and rmation on file is current
Signature of Applicant TYPE OF Signature of Applicant TYPE OF Signature of Applicant Cash Check Money Order AMEX Master Amount: \$ CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for false correct, that I am authorized to execute and file this document and valid. Cardholder's signature:	Title F PAYMENT: rCard	Expiration Date Month/Year mation is true and rmation on file is current
Signature of Applicant TYPE OF Signature of Applicant TYPE OF Signature of Applicant TYPE OF Signature of Applicant Cash	Title F PAYMENT: rCard	Expiration Date Month/Year mation is true and rmation on file is current

Employee



June 1, 2011

John A Hursey Five J's Trucking 4240 Libby Road NE Olympia, WA 98506

Assignment Account has been opened in the name of John A Hursey, dba Five J's trucking, for a 1yr Certificate #13491 for the amount of \$10,000.00. For the Utilities and Transportation Commission.

The contractor John A Hursey, dba Five J's trucking agrees to hold the assignment made by the Utilities and Transportation Commissions and shall not release these funds until an authorized release is received and notified from the Utilities and Transportation Commission.

Account: #13491 Amount: \$10,000.00 Bank: South Sound Bank Olympia, WA. 98502

Michelle Blevins Teller Supervisor (360)705-4200



